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LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0523

85-0244

82-0167

85-0030

85-0867

82-0557

83-0938

84-0938

82-1141

83-1128

83-0772

85-0837

84-0271

86-1100

84-0874

86-0978

85-0044

84-0023

"82-0328

83-0719

85-1135

86-0787

83-0502

83-1155

87-0636

81-0986

86-0364

85-0367

84-0713

81-0749

FEMALES
SURNAME

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

THOMSON

THORNBURG

THORNTON

THORNTON

THORNTON

THREATT

TICKLE

TIETZ

TIFFANY

TILLER

TILLERY

TILLMON

TILTQN ~"

TILTON

TIMMERMAN

TIMMONS

TINDAL

TINDAL

TINOAL

TINOAL

TINDAL

TINDAL

TINOAL

TINDALL

GIVEN NAME

MICHELLE ANN
COLUMBIA SC

RITA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

ROSALYN THERESE
COLUMBIA SC

SABRA LEIGH
CHAPIN SC

SHARON DUKE
WEST COLOMBIA SC

SYLVIA C
WEE CAYCE SC

*******

DANITA LOUISE
CAYCE SC

*******

EDNA REGINA
SWANSEA SC

*******

ANGELA KAYE
COLUMBIA SC

TRACI NICHELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VIRGINIA C
CAYCE SC

*******

TERESSA ANN
CAYCE SC

*******

BETTY MARCHANT
ST MATTHEWS SC

*******

JANA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ROBERTA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

SHELBY FLOYD
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WENDY SHON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BARBARA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PENELLA'H
CHAPIN SC

PENELLA H
CHAPIN SC

*******

LESLIE DAWN
GAFFNEY SC

*******

MARGARET ANN
CAYCE SC

*******

CLAUDIA ANN
PELION SC

CYNTHIA ANN
GASTON SC

ESTHER SHARPS
GASTON SC

JUANITA SLICE
NEESES SC

SHARON LANEY
CAYCE SC

SUSAN JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TRACEY BUNCH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BETSY MARIE
SWANSEA SC

AGE

19

24

24

18

25

54

18

17

19

25

40

19

25

22

38

46

19

26

42

44

20

36

14

19

39

32

24

21

19

18"

M A L E S

8ARTLETTE HERBERT STEVEN
CHAPIN SC

MILLER STEVE ERIC
LEXINGTON SC

ROBINSON MICHAEL DEAN
COLUMBIA SC

NANKIN DOUGLAS RICHARD
CHAPIN SC

NEWMAN JOHN HENRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BLANTON SR CONDA LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BAILEY WILLIAM ALBERT
GASTON SC

ARD JOSEPH THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KEITH RICHARD STEPHEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FERNELL CHARLES DALE
SWANSEA SC

ELLISOR ALBERT E
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HANLEY CRAIG OVAL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RUCKER HUGH ABBOTT
ST MATTHEWS SC

HILL SHERIDAN ALLAN
COLUMBIA SC

SHAW DAVID ALEXANDER
COLUMBIA SC

BOND JAMES RAYMOND
LEXINGTON SC

THREATT JR DAVID EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EARLE ROGER ANDREW
LEXINGTON SC

GRAY CHESTER DEAN
CHAPIN SC

GRAY CHESTER DEAN
HAMPTON GA

FOSTER MICHAEL ROBERT
CAYCE SC

HUSKEY JR FREEMAN EDWARD
WEST COLOMBIA SC

DAVIS MICHAEL ANTHONY
PELION SC

80WEN ROY JEFFERSON
GASTON SC

BULLARD CHARLES LAWTON
GASTON SC

TINDAL CLAUDE BARON
NEESES SC

FOSTER CHARLES MICHAEL
CAYCE SC

JUSTUS PAUL DOUGLAS
GASTON SC

8A2EMORE RONALD BRIAN
PELION SC

LUCAS KENNETH ALLEN
GASTON SC

RACE
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W
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W
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U
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

5

3

3

1

9

6

9

10

11

11

8

9

4

10

9

9

1

1

4

7

11

7

5

12

6

10

4

3

7

8

Day

21

29

2

11

11

11

26

4

22

22

8

3

5

30

11

24

17

9

20

27

25

29

20

15

25

5

3

21

31

10

Year

1986

1985

1982

1985

1985

1982

1983

1984

1982

1983

1983

1985

1984

1986

1984

1986

1985

1983

1982

1983

1985

1986

1983

1983

1987

1981

1986

1985

1984

1981

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

5

4

3

2

9

6

10

12

12

8

9

5

••>•*

9

10

1

1

4

8

12

7

6

12

7

11

4

5

8

8

Day

30

26

13

9

28

27

5

18

10

10

7

5

13

2

26

12

21

2

21

31

10

16

7

2

26

17

3

22

Year

1986

1985

1982

1985

1985

1982

1984

1982

1983

1983

1985

1984

1984

1986

1985

1984

1982

1983

1985

1986

1983

1983

1987

1981

1986

1985

1984

1981

COTT PHONE BOOK — DI1ECTOIY
HUE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY1, COLUMBUSj OHIO

CON DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV FRED S MILtiER JR
COLUMBIA SC
JENNALEE TYSON NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV CHARLES E BERRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV ALBERT L COX
CHAPIN SC
REV RONALD D DOOLITTLE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOSEPH t PASSAILAIGUE
CAYCE SC

REV DEWEY COCKRELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV GEORGE M RISER
WEST COLUMBIA ; SC
REV DOW 8 ERWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
ALTON EDDIE HARMON NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV JAY R SMITH
LEXINGTON SC

REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ANN S BOATWRIGHT HP
LEXINGTON SC

MARILYN S MURRAY APJ
BEAUFORT sc

PAMELA WATTS NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC

RUTH D NELSON NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK S W ELLENBURG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV HARRY R MAYS
GAFFNEY SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT . APJ
LEXINGTON SC

REV JERRY N PRICE
PELION SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR 4BGE
LEXINGTON SC
SONNY STURKIE NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JULIOUS HA00EK JR
CAYCE SC
REV J SHANNON LONG
CAYCE SC
R€V J M PRICE
PELION SC

REV JERRY M ATKINS
GASTON SC
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